SCREWDRIVER (THROUGH TYPE)
WARNING
● Wooden handle is not for insulation. Do not use on live lines.
● When hitting bit-through type screw drivers by hammer, do it vertically against screw-head.
●  Screwdriver (through type)
●  Round shaft screwdriver
Models Driver type
(mm)
The axis
diameter
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
Weight
(g)
D A L
MD-050 ⊖ 0.6 × 4.5 5 23.5 50 145 12 70
MD-075 ⊖ 0.7 × 5.5 5 23.5 75 170 12 75
MD-100 ⊖ 0.9 × 6.0 6 28.0 100 218 12 100
MD-125 ⊖ 0.9 × 7.0 7 32.5 125 257 6 160
MD-150 ⊖ 1.0 × 8.0 8 32.5 150 282 6 190
MD-200 ⊖ 1.1 × 9.0 9 34.0 200 348 6 290
PD-001 ⊕ No.1 5 23.5 75 170 12 70
PD-002 ⊕ No.2 6 28.0 100 218 12 100
PD-003 ⊕ No.3 8 32.5 150 282 6 200
Reversible screwdriver with a combination of minus and plus